ECHOLINE ®
E
C
H
O
LI
N
E

NO. 6 SHEET METAL SCREW
(1,1)  -4- 101124-13774_Echoline Brochure 10.31.24.indd 10/31/2024 2:07:56 PM(1,1)  -4- 101124-13774_Echoline Brochure 10.31.24.indd 10/31/2024 2:07:56 PM
HOW TO ORDER
Create a part description by using the system below. The part description will follow this form. A drawing based on the part descrip-
tion will be submitted for user approval.
*Sample
Type LDP LDP
Setting Range 0.1 WC
0.2 WC
0-0.1” WC
0-0.2” WC
0.1WC
0.2WC
Pressure Connection D Dual barbed tube fi ttings for static and impact pressure
connection
D
Standard Features V 0-10 VDC Output V
Options M01 Non-Latching Alarm -
M05 D-Sub 9 Pin MO5
M07 No Low Alarm -
M08 No High Alarm -
M17 Pitot Tube M17
Pitot Tube Length L Specify length in inches 4
Pitot Tube Material SS, PVC, PFA/PTFE 300 CRES stainless steel, PVC, PFA/PTFE PVC
Mounting Flange RT, RD, Other RT = Rectangular, RD = Round, Specify size RT 1”x2”
The above sample confi guration is for a LDP0.1WC sensor with dual barbed tube fi ttings, 0-10 VD ouput, 9 pin D-sub electrical connector and
4” PVC pitot tube assembly.
Consult factory for custom confi gurations.
340 Woodmont Road
Milford, CT 06460   USA
Telephone: 203.877.2795    Fax: 203.877.8752
Email: sales@precisionsensors.com
 Precision Sensors Division
 UNITED ELECTRIC
CONTROLS
Media Clean dry air, Inert gas Operating Temp. Range 0° to 40°C
Type Field adjustable  Display Accuracy, Pressure 1% F.S., 0° to 40°C
Range 0 to 0.1”, 0 to 0.2” Accuracy 1% for pressure - 5% for velocity
Proof Pressure ± 80” < 1”  WC Repeatability 0.25% for pressure - 1% for velocity
Burst Pressure 20 psig Min. Operating Life 5 Million cycles
Switching Response 1 Sec. to 30 Sec. Approvals UL508, UL991, CE
Switching Output 1A @ 30 VDC Warranty 36 Months
Input Power 16 to 24 VDC Media Connections Barbed hose fi tting
Analog Output Option 0-10 VDC Status LED Red/Green
Pitot Tube Length Up to 6” in length, consult
factory for custom confi gu-
rations
Pitot Tube Material 300 CRES Stainless Steel, PVC, PFA/
PTFE consult factory for custom
confi gurations
BHA2K00824  STA-KC